S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
JLS-LLE-IFS105E SERIES
LINX SENSOR
 Eco Sensors provide both PIR sensing and daylight harvesting in
one convenient form factor
 PIR occupancy sensor supports setting delay time and bi-level
dimming of sensors through the LumaLinx app

 8-15’  JLS-LLE-PPA102S.C1
JLS-LLE-PPA102S.C2
ORDERING GUIDE
 Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, specifications are subject to change without notice.
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
JLS-LLE-IFS105E SERIES
LINX SENSOR
WIRING
MODEL  DESCRIPTION
JLS-LLE-CC30  2468 24AWG white 300V 80°C Length: 300mm, PH2.0-4P on both side cable between adaptor and sensor
JLS-LLE-CC60  2468 24AWG white 300V 80°C Length: 600mm, PH2.0-4P on both side cable between adaptor and sensor
JLS-LLE-CC120  2468 24AWG white 300V 80°C Length: 1200mm, PH2.0-4P on both side cable between adaptor and sensor
JLS-LLE-FC30  1007 22AWG white 300V 80°C Length: 300mm, XH2.54-4P on left side cable between adaptor and driver, dip tin 10mm on right side
JLS-LLE-FC60  1007 22AWG white 300V 80°C Length: 600mm, X H2.54-4P on left side cable between adaptor and driver, dip tin 10mm on right side
JLS-LLE-RC02  Ceiling Trim Ring
Accessory Ordering Guide
JLS-LLE-FA102.C2
DIMENSIONS
JLS-LLE-IFS105E  JLS-LLE-RC02